
Parent and Community Involvement Specialists 

Name School E-Mail Address 
Phone 
Number 

Rita Luna AH lunar@esuhsd.org 408-347-4294 

Victoria 

Moreno 
EV morenov@esuhsd.org 408-347-7052 

Margarita 

Rodriguez 
IH rodriguezm@esuhsd.org 408-928-9541 

Marcela 

Parrilla 
JL parrillam@esuhsd.org 408-347-4656 

Irma 

Jaramillo 
MP jaramilloi@esuhsd.org 408-937-2973 

Martha 

Cabrera 
OG cabreram@esuhsd.org 408-347-6556 

Sharlisa Byrd PH byrds@esuhsd.org 408-347-3842 

Elvin 

Jackson 
ST jacksone@esuhsd.org 408-347-6233 

Elizabeth 

Cabrera 
SC cabrerae@esuhsd.org 408-347-5631 

Rick Ramirez WCO ramirezri@esuhsd.org 408-347-5926 

Dalia 

Borrego 
YB borregod@esuhsd.org 408-347-4716 

Linh To YB tol@esuhsd.org 408-347-4717 
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